
OCTOBER 13-17, 2025

CATONSVILLE CAFE
WEEKLY SPECIALS

ccbcdiningservices.sodexomyway.com

Hours of Operation:
Mon - Thurs 7:30AM - 3:30PM

Friday 7:30AM - 2:30PM
Sat - Sun Closed

Unit Manager: 
Melissa Greenstreet x443 840 4263

General Manager:
Kevin Bethke x 443 354 2825

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and  Hash brown
Entree:  Bamboo Steamer
Soup:  Vegetable Beef
Pizza: Caprese Pizza

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries
Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and  Hash brown
Entree: Cajun Sheet Pan Potatoes and Sausage with Green Beans
Soup: Wicked Thai Chicken Soup
Pizza: Caprese Pizza
Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap

Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap

$4.99
price varies
$3.39/$4.50

$3.39/$4.50

$3.49

$6.59

$6.59
$4.99
$7.99

$3.49
$6.09

$6.09

WEDNESDAY

Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and  Hash brown
Entree:  Fried Chicken Meal
Soup:  Broccoli and Cheese
Pizza: Caprese Pizza

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries

Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap

$4.99
$8.99
$3.39/$4.50
$3.49

$6.59

$6.09

THURSDAY 

Grill Breakfast:  Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and  Hash brown
Entree: Inflation Beater Meal - Chicken Fried Rice
Soup:  Split Pea
Pizza: Caprese Pizza

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries

Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap

$4.99
$4.99
$3.39/$4.50
$3.49

$6.59

$6.09
FRIDAY

Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and  Hash brown
Pizza:  Caprese Pizza

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries

Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap

$4.99
$3.49

$6.59

$6.09


