CATONSVILLE CAFE WEEKLY SPECIALS

OCTOBER 13-17, 2025

MONDAY

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries	\$6.59
Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and Hash brown	
Entree: Cajun Sheet Pan Potatoes and Sausage with Green Beans	\$7.99
Soup: Wicked Thai Chicken Soup	\$3.39/\$4.50
Pizza: Caprese Pizza	\$3.49
Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$6.09

TUESDAY

(Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries	\$6.59
(Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and Hash brown	\$4.99
E	Intree: Bamboo Steamer	price varies
,	Soup: Vegetable Beef	\$3.39/\$4.50
	Pizza: Caprese Pizza	\$3.49
	Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$6.09

WEDNESDAY

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries	\$6.59
Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and Hash brown	\$4.99
Entree: Fried Chicken Meal	\$8.99
Soup: Broccoli and Cheese	\$3.39/\$4.50
Pizza: Caprese Pizza	\$3.49
Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$6.09

THURSDAY

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries	\$6.59
Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and Hash brown	\$4.99
Entree: Inflation Beater Meal - Chicken Fried Rice	\$4.99
Soup: Split Pea	\$3.39/\$4.50
Pizza: Caprese Pizza	\$3.49
Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$6.09

FRIDAY

Grill: Philly Steak loaded Fries	\$6.59
Grill Breakfast: Pancake Meal with Eggs, Meat of Choice and Hash brown	\$4.99
	\$3.49
Deli: Honey BBQ Ranch Chicken Wrap	\$6.09

Hours of Operation:

Mon - Thurs 7:30AM - 3:30PM Friday 7:30AM - 2:30PM Sat - Sun Closed

Unit Manager:

Melissa Greenstreet x443 840 4263 **General Manager:** Kevin Bethke x 443 354 2825









